SOUTH CAROLINA REGIONAL TESTING SITE (Q1 2023)

2276 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY
GRANITEVILLE, South Carolina,
29829

AIKEN TECHNICAL
COLLEGE - RTS

FLORENCE-DARLINGTON
TECHNICAL COLLEGE
FDTC - RTS

GREENVILLE TECH COLL -
HEALTHCARE TRNG CTR -
RTS

HORRY COUNTY SCHOOLS
ADULT EDUCATION - RTS

INTREPID HEALTHCARE
TRAINING LLC - RTS

TRI-COUNTY TECHNICAL
COLLEGE - RTS

TRIDENT TECH COLLEGE -
MAIN CAMPUS - RTS

Vizer Health, LLC

williamh@atc.edu

Joanna.Weldon@fdtc.edu

Nicol.Sanders@gvltec.edu

Ivandyke@horrycountyschools.net

iht@comporium.net;
jbaxter@comporium.net

dtucker@tctc.edu

dorian.o'murray@tridenttech.edu

2715 WEST LUCAS STREET
FLORENCE, South Carolina, 29501

8109 White Horse Rd Greenville, South
Carolina, 29617

1620 SHERWOOD DRIVE
CONWAY, South Carolina, 29526

2460 India Hook Road, Suite 201-A
Rock Hill, South Carolina, 29732

7900 HWY 76 PENDLETON, South
Carolina, 29670

7000 RIVERS AVENUE, BUILDING
920, NORTH CHARLESTON, South
Carolina, 29406

7356 Garners Ferry Road Columbia,
South Carolina, 29209

Hannah Williams

Joanna Weldon

Nicol Sanders

LINDA VAN DYKE

Janet Baxter

Devona Tucker
BSN,RN

Dorian O'Murray

Kimberly D Jackson,
MSN, APRN

(803) 508-7355

(843) 413-2715

(864) 250-8024

(814) 341-9085

(803) 366-1122

(864) 646-1700

(843) 820-5008

(803) 580-4747



